
Adelita
Dilermando Reis

1/3

= 100

Standard tuning

1

andrelavor@ibest.com.br

12

12

11
12

0

12

10

12

13
11 9

10
9

8

7

7

8

0
8

7

7
5

N-Gt

4

2

2

0
0

0 3 7 12

0

11
12

0

12

10 8
7 5

5
4

8 7

8
8
8
7

0
0
0

0

9

12

12

11
12

0

12

10

12

13
11 9

10
9

8

0

7

8
8
9
9

7 8 7

0

0
0

0 3 7 12

12

11
12

0

12

14

10

0

8
7

0

5
4

8

7

7

8
8
8
7

0
0
0

0

4

0

0
0
1

7 0
2
2

2 4

0

0
0
1

7 0
2
2

2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

19

4
5
4

0

7 12 11 11

9

9

9 9

7
7

7

7 5
7

8
0

1

0

0
0

7 0
2

2
4

4
1

0

0
4 2 2

2

23

7
0

9
10

7
9

11
10
11
9

12
12
13
14

12

13

0

0
0
1

7 0
2
2

2 4

0

0
0
1

7 0
2
2

2 4
5
4

0

7 12 11 11

9

9

9

28

9

7
7

7

7 5
7

8
0

1

0

0
0

7 0
2

2
4

4
1

0

0
4 2 2

2

7
0

9
10

7
9

11
10
11
9

32

12
12
13
14

7
12

12

12

11
12

0

12

10

12

13
11 9

10
9

8

7

7

8

0
8

7

7
5

36

2

2

0
0

0 3 7 12

0

11
12

0

12

10 8
7 5

5
4

8 7

8
8
8
7

0
0
0

7
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

41

24
24
24

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


